
662,8781125.04/2

471,1901130.04/3

1,200,8061125.04/8

977,0761160.04/9

1,123,6441175.04/10

356,4131155.04/11

642,5841150.04/12

458,7081125.04/15

707,8111080.04/16

738,6301115.04/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

376,4661110.04/18

963,9071055.04/19

570,4531080.04/22

344,7531080.04/23

387,2181135.04/24

518,0371105.04/25

281,2851140.04/26

446,5031145.04/29

554,8281160.04/30

707,8111115.05/2

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

581,7571095.05/3

615,1291090.05/6

746,0311100.05/7

378,6531105.05/8

694,3121145.05/9

326,9331165.05/10

558,9351175.05/13

412,5321175.05/14

539,3221180.05/15

575,2071160.05/16

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Electric MachineryIndustry

2010/12/13Listing Date

AirTAC International Group (Cayman) is the holding company of Ningbo AirTAC, Guangdong

AirTAC and AirTAC Taiwan. AirTAC primarily manufactures pneumatic equipment, which are

applied in manufacturing automation in the China market.We wish to be the long-term strategic

partner with global automatic machinery manufactures.

Main Business

NT 1,999,999,980Capital

http://www.airtac.com/Website

Tsao, Yung-HsiangSpokesman

AIRTAC INTERNATIONAL GROUP Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/17

Electric Machinery

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 1210.0 | Low 1150.0 20.01160.0

ISIN Code:KYG014081064

AIRTAC INTERNATIONAL GROUP

Closing Price



+127,549-9,029-7,2644/2

+76,801-16,255-15,0044/3

+208,218+3,653-56,0004/8

+172,535+3,867-2,6424/9

+323,656+16,167+3,4364/10

-5,000-14,31504/11

+63,813-8,843-2654/12

+32,329-2,028+1774/15

+155,069-23,677-140,2644/16

+36,800-15,696-19,2644/17

-6,765-1,365-15,0004/18

+55,418-17,559+4,0004/19

-12,872+8,824+12,0004/22

-8,542+3,395+3,0004/23

-9,183+12,998+60,0004/24

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+89,337-3,709-2644/25

+6,056+3,723+20,0004/26

-441+3,330-43,0004/29

+165,641-2,763+15,9134/30

+75,626-7,058+1,7655/2

+35,505-1,113-5,3875/3

-102,843-413+64,0055/6

-64,604-3,841+1845/7

+23,413-910-25,3595/8

+156,349+2,785-18,0005/9

+116,476-10,280+3675/10

+211,909-1,07905/13

+146,283-1,852+3675/14

+159,836+19,205+2355/15

+263,134+6,133-1,5925/16

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



3,702,42414.422,611,00610.041,965,7777.72903,7363.632019

6,342,64825.634,294,69517.262,323,3269.11575,4402.142020

8,384,46333.676,319,97625.594,238,83917.121,913,5387.662021

7,823,68130.076,065,13723.364,262,90316.402,190,8098.392022

8,897,02034.836,718,11726.334,243,36416.632,087,0708.112023

------2,327,3609.152024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0-44/2

0-164/3

0+74/8

0-74/9

0-144/10

0-294/11

0-344/12

0-174/15

0-264/16

0-14/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+44/18

0-364/19

+2-44/22

0-34/23

0-104/24

0+54/25

0-64/26

0+84/29

-1-104/30

0+185/2

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+65/3

0+15/6

0+125/7

0+25/8

0-115/9

0-95/10

0-55/13

0-15/14

-1+95/15

0-45/16

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



32.304/2

32.444/3

32.304/8

33.304/9

33.744/10

33.164/11

33.024/12

32.304/15

31.014/16

32.014/17

PE ratioDate

31.874/18

30.294/19

31.014/22

31.014/23

32.594/24

31.734/25

32.734/26

32.874/29

33.304/30

32.015/2

PE ratioDate

31.445/3

31.295/6

31.585/7

31.735/8

32.875/9

33.455/10

33.745/13

32.775/14

32.915/15

32.355/16

PE ratioDate

1,491,5922019/05

1,325,1862019/06

1,335,2152019/07

1,335,0102019/08

1,352,3642019/09

1,183,7612019/10

1,411,3912019/11

1,500,0082019/12

888,9092020/01

532,3852020/02

1,736,1132020/03

1,964,4172020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,682,6732020/05

1,688,8352020/06

1,754,7762020/07

1,670,6132020/08

1,794,6932020/09

1,537,3482020/10

1,874,0752020/11

1,978,2342020/12

2,133,5122021/01

1,409,7612021/02

2,388,5422021/03

2,426,6622021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,233,5972021/05

2,376,1622021/06

2,253,5092021/07

2,245,7732021/08

2,163,9742021/09

1,591,9052021/10

1,925,2132021/11

2,250,0662021/12

1,950,7882022/01

1,718,3002022/02

2,839,5242022/03

2,264,7712022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,650,3852022/05

2,307,6032022/06

1,978,5522022/07

1,976,2182022/08

2,122,8152022/09

1,974,1392022/10

2,210,8632022/11

2,079,5282022/12

1,457,7632023/01

2,368,5612023/02

3,079,4452023/03

2,687,6972023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,772,2142023/05

2,542,0332023/06

2,410,6412023/07

2,561,7432023/08

2,591,8772023/09

2,395,7582023/10

2,518,4312023/11

2,441,8332023/12

2,861,4242024/01

1,413,5362024/02

2,930,7972024/03

3,112,4822024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000004.756172019-2019

0.000009.147602020-2020

0.0000013.311002021-2021

0.0000013.453552022-2022

0.0000017.372702023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/02 11:29:17Clarify the rumors reported on Commercial Times Page B4 dated May 1, 2024

2024/05/06 19:24:50Consolidated revenue for April 2024

2024/05/06 17:55:30Subsidiary, Airtac (Shandong) Automatic Industrial Co., Ltd., announces acquisition of real

property

2024/05/13 15:18:03Consolidated financial statements for the First quarter of 2024 submitted to the board of directors

2024/04/22 14:20:17Airtac is invited to participate in the investor conference “Asia Conference 2024” held by

Macquarie Capital Limited, Taiwan Securities Branch

DateSubject
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